Starsi
Zaci

ZS
Hercikova
A

TJ SLOVAN
Cerna Pole

SKP Kometa
Brno A

SKP Kometa
Brno B

Vysledky florbalu zactva 2008

FRAMOZ
SPV
Rousinov

ZS
Hercikova
B

5.4.2008

ZS
Hercikova
A

FL

0:6

4:0

0:1

1:1

3:1

TJ SLOVAN
Cerna Pole

6:0

4:1

1:0

1:0

7:1

SKP Kometa
Brno A

0:4

1:4

BA

0:2

0:2

0:0

SKP Kometa
Brno B

1:0

0:1

2:0

L

4:0

FRAMOZ
SPV
Rousinov

1:1

0:1

2:0

0:4

ZS
Hercikova
B

1:3

1:7

0:0

0:3




